
Portland Permitting and Development

FY 2023-24

AP Period Covered
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Expenditures
Total 

Revenues

Non 
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Cumulative 
Excess/Deficit

Reserves

Development Services Fund Beginning Balance 44,844,238$    
Cannabis Fund Beginning Balance 1,255,975$      

Portland Permitting & Development Beginning Balance 46,100,213$     

AP-01 July 1 - July 31 6,525,020$     3,525,091$     54% 54% (2,999,929)$     (2,999,929)$     43,100,284$     
AP-02 Aug 1 - Aug 31 8,018,685$     4,628,792$     58% 56% (3,389,894)$     (6,389,823)$     39,710,390$     
AP-03 Sep 1 - Sep 30 6,915,226$     4,360,740$     63% 58% (2,554,486)$     (8,944,309)$     37,155,904$     
AP-04 Oct 1 - Oct 31 7,571,175$     4,253,802$     56% 58% (3,317,373)$     (12,261,682)$   33,838,531$     
AP-05 Nov 1 - Nov 30 6,757,980$     4,806,627$     71% 60% (1,951,354)$     (14,213,036)$   31,887,177$     
AP-06 Dec 1 - Dec 31 6,902,889$     4,399,847$     64% 61% (2,503,042)$     (16,716,078)$   29,384,136$     
AP-07 Jan 1 - Jan 31 6,847,128$     5,759,264$     84% 64% (1,087,865)$     (17,803,942)$   28,296,271$     
AP-08 Feb 1 - Feb 29 6,257,718$     4,731,042$     76% 65% (1,526,676)$     (19,330,618)$   26,769,595$     
AP-09 Mar 1 - Mar 31 5,824,700$     4,900,470$     84% 67% (924,230)$        (20,254,848)$   25,845,365$     
AP-10 Apr 1 - Apr 30 6,028,041$     5,233,068$     87% 69% (794,973)$        (21,049,821)$   25,050,392$     
AP-11 May 1 - May 31 8,220,989$     7,507,045$     91% 71% (713,944)$        (21,763,765)$   24,336,448$     
AP-12 June 1 - June 30 6,748,014$     7,595,884$     113% 75% 847,870$          (20,915,895)$   25,184,318$     

FY 2023-24 Year-to-Date 82,617,566$   61,701,671$   75% (20,915,895)$   25,184,318$     

FY 2024-25
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Development Services Fund Beginning Balance 24,189,537$    
Cannabis Fund Beginning Balance 994,782$         

Portland Permitting & Development Beginning Balance 25,184,318$     

AP-01 July 1 - July 31 7,200,970$     5,302,983$     74% 74% (1,897,987)$     (1,897,987)$     23,286,331$     
AP-02 Aug 1 - Aug 31 7,143,487$     7,251,106$     102% 88% 107,618$          (1,790,369)$     23,393,949$     
AP-03 Sep 1 - Sep 30 6,943,062$     6,365,720$     92% 89% (577,342)$        (2,367,711)$     22,816,607$     
AP-04 Oct 1 - Oct 31 7,393,673$     6,493,071$     88% 89% (900,602)$        (3,268,313)$     21,916,005$     
AP-05 Nov 1 - Nov 30 7,148,781$     5,380,370$     75% 86% (1,768,411)$     (5,036,725)$     20,147,594$     
AP-06 Dec 1 - Dec 31 6,933,893$     5,895,477$     85% 86% (1,038,416)$     (6,075,140)$     19,109,178$     
AP-07 Jan 1 - Jan 31 7,340,236$     7,167,864$     98% 88% (172,372)$        (6,247,512)$     18,936,806$     
AP-08 Feb 1 - Feb 28 6,580,267$     6,646,334$     101% 89% 66,067$            (6,181,445)$     19,002,873$     
AP-09 Mar 1 - Mar 31 7,159,340$     6,867,562$     96% 90% (291,778)$        (6,473,223)$     18,711,095$     
AP-10 Apr 1 - Apr 30 7,136,051$     6,970,911$     98% 91% (165,140)$        (6,638,363)$     18,545,955$     
AP-11 May 1 - May 31 9,248,735$     8,505,521$     92% 91% (743,214)$        (7,381,578)$     17,802,741$     

FY 2024-25 Year-to-Date 80,228,496$   72,846,918$   91% (7,381,578)$     17,802,741$     

Non-Cumulative Cost Recovery Rate Report


